

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17130/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2008 in SCA
No.24233/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESSAR OIL LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
permission to file additional documents and placing addl.
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG
 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Mr. K Snatoli Sema, Adv.
 Mr. Suveni Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Kayur Gandhi, Adv.
 Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in the month of November, 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master